

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: Criminal Petition No. 7423 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.03.2026	<u>SKS, J</u> Registry is directed to post this matter along with CrIp No. 7345 of 2025 on 31.03.2026. _____ SKS,J ss	

--	--	--	--